
Max Load: 50 Kgs 

1. 2. 

Wall 
tJ 

4. 

Part List: 

E. 

� � 
l/4"x2" � 
C.3pcs D. lpc 

' M4x16 6pcs � 
'- M4x35 6pcs M6xl 6 6pcs 

� M5x16 6pcs 

'- M5x35 6pcs 

' 
M6x35 6pcs 

\) 

B.2pcs

� 
M8x16 6pcs 

M8x35 6pcs 

F. Washers
@ M5x6pcs @ 1/4" 6pcs @ M8x6pcs 

,, 3. 0 

0 

0 

0 

necessary ... 

� ß 
'es> ---® 

' 

� 

1) 

1) �

1) 

1) 
� 1) 

1) 

1) �

1 ◊®,, 
.................... 

1) � 1) ,, ....
....

.... � 1) 

', � ,, ',, CD ,,....
....

....
.... 




